SOLAR MARVEL--- IMPROVEMENTS

Date

10/17/17

10/20/17

4/10/18

8/8/18

8/22/18

8/23/19

8/26/19

8/10/21

2/14/23

2/17/23

3/3/23

3/4/23

Provider

The Builders Source
Landmark Electric
Lowe’s

Insight Inspections
Torrez Hardscape
Prince Plumbing
Wells Solar

Andy Hentschke

Hays County
A+ Sprinklers and Landscape
Cool Kings Heating and Air

Down to Earth, LLC

2 outdoor faucets are water softener (salt water)

Repair/Update

Garage Door Opener

7 Ceiling Fans

Water Softener and Loop

1t Year Warranty Inspection
Patio, Covered, Porch Fan
Repair 1” broken water main
Add Solar Panels

Replace timbers with metal
posts on Marsh side of lot

Solar Exemption Accepted
System check and repair
Replace Condenser Fan Motor

Replace 4 timbers with metal
posts on Marsh side of lot

Solar Roof Repair must be done by Wells Solar (warranty voided if not)

Original Survey available from purchase of home

Pool Key on hand



Trash Texas Disposal Systems 800-375-8375

Lawn care Robert Vasquez

Water Go Forth Special Utility Dist. 8900 Neiderwald Strasse, Kyle
512-376-5695

Gas Center Point Energy 800-427-7142

Electric PEC Pedernaldes Elec Coop 888-554-4732

Lawn Service Real Green 512-454-7336

Pest Control White Knight Pest 844-512-7378



	SOLAR MARVEL--- IMPROVEMENTS

